Contents

Advisory Committee and Organizing Committee
Foreword

Opening Remarks

Program Outline

Abstracts of Oral Sessions

Keynote & Plenary Lectures:
Professor Dr. Piamsak Menasveta
Associate Professor Dr. Leung Ka Yin
Professor Dr. Montri Chulavatnatol
Associate Professor Dr. Chow-Yang Lee
Professor Dr. Mir S. Mulla
Dr. Simon D. Dowell

Oral Session:
Thursday December 16, 2004
Session 1: Theme:  Biochemistry and Physiology

Session 2: Theme:  Functional Genomic and Structural

Biology

Friday December 17, 2004

Session 3: Theme:  Biotechnology, Cell and Molecular

Biology
Session 4: Theme:  Biodiversity, Conservation
and Ecology

Abstracts of Poster Session
List of Posters

List of Participants
Acknowledgements

Special Thanks

Page
vii
ixX
Xiil

00 ~1 N W W

11

25

37

57

77

143
149
167
168



