Contents

		Page
Advisory Committee and Organizing Committee		v
Foreword		vii ·
Opening Remarks		ix
Program Outline		xiii
Abstracts of Oral Sessions	.	
Keynote & Plenary Lec	etures:	
Professor Dr. Piamsak Menasveta		3
Associate Professor Dr. Leung Ka Yin		4
Professor Dr. Montri Chulavatnatol		5
Associate Professor Dr. Chow-Yang Lee		6
Professor Dr. Mir S. Mulla		7
Dr. Simon D. Dowell		8
Oral Session:		
Thursday December 16	5, 2004	
Session 1: Theme:	Biochemistry and Physiology	11
Session 2: Theme:	Functional Genomic and Structural	
	Biology	25
Friday December 17, 2	004	
Session 3: Theme:	Biotechnology, Cell and Molecular	
	Biology	37
Session 4: Theme:	Biodiversity, Conservation	
	and Ecology	57
Abstracts of Poster Session		77
List of Posters		143
List of Participants		149
Acknowledgements		167
Special Thanks		168